
KHA MANIPUR COLLEGE, KAKCHING 
(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

Day-Date-Month-Year 

 

Programme 
 

1 

 

Monday, 9th July 2018 

 

Commencement of the academic session 2018-19 for 1st, 3rd 

& 5th semester 

 

2 

 

Saturday, 21st July, 2018 

 

Swachh Bharat Swachhata 

 

3 

 

Wednesday, 25th July, 2018 

 

Career Counselling Institutional Lecture Programme 

 

4 

 

Friday, 27th July, 2018 

 

Observance of 52nd College Foundation Day 

 

5 

 

Monday, 13th August, 2018 

 

Observation of Patriots’ Day 

 

6 

 

Wednesday, 15th August, 2018 

 

Observation of Independence Day 

 

7 

 

Wednesday, 5th September, 2018 

 

Observance of Teachers’ Day 

 

8 

 

Saturday, 15th September to Tuesday, 

18th September, 2018 

 

College Internal Examination for all semesters 

 

9 

 

Wednesday, 24th October, 2018 

 

Observance of United Nations’ Day 

 

10 

 

November to December, 2018 

 

Semester Examination for 1st, 3rd & 5th conducted by Manipur 

University 

 

11 

 

Monday, 14th January, 2019 

 

Reopening of classes for 2nd, 4th & 6th Semester 

 

12 

 

Saturday, 26th January, 2019 

 

Observance of Republic Day 

 

13 

Monday, 14th February to 

Wednesday, 16th February, 2019 

 

College Internal Examination for all semesters 

 

14 

Thursday, 21st February to 

Wednesday, 27th February, 2019 

College Week (Annual Sports Meet, Literary Meet, Internal 

Excursion) 

 

15 

 

Thursday, 28th February, 2019 

 

Observance of National Science Day 

 

16 

 

May to June, 2019 

Semester Examination for 2nd, 4th 6th conducted by Manipur 

University 

 

17 

 

Wednesday, 5th June, 2019 

 

Observance of World Environment Day 

 

18 

 

Friday, 21st June, 2019 

 

Observance of 5th International Yoga Day 

 

Sd/- 

     Co-ordinator 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

        Kha Manipur College, Kakching 


